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Women / XB / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wunmi Omololu1105
CCGI

9.050 9.525 9.4009.600 37.575
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Julia Burgos1146
West Valley

8.800 9.450 9.2509.600 37.100
3 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Lydia Brown1145
West Valley

9.300 8.900 9.1259.425 36.750
1 10T 6 4T 3 

3 

Charli Strachan1170
West Valley

8.600 9.425 9.0009.625 36.650
9 3 1 8T 4 

4 

Kaiya Vergano1171
West Valley

8.700 8.900 9.0509.525 36.175
4T 10T 4 6 5 

5 

Nadia Fedotova1125
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.300 9.225 9.1259.500 36.150
11 4 5 4T 6 

6 

Lou Nuiry1165
West Valley

8.700 9.100 8.8509.225 35.875
4T 7 9 10T 7 

7 

Cassidy Artavia1141
West Valley

8.400 9.150 9.0009.300 35.850
10 5 7 8T 8 

8 

Samantha Butterfield1102
CCGI

7.800 9.075 9.1509.250 35.275
17 8 8 3 9T

9T

Olivia Ciaravino1123
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.650 8.600 9.0259.000 35.275
6T 18 12T 7 9T

9T

Anya Jobalia1155
West Valley

8.650 8.775 8.8009.000 35.225
6T 14T 12T 12T 11 

11 

Tara Ozdemir1166
West Valley

8.250 9.000 8.8008.800 34.850
12T 9 15 12T 12T

12T

Katherine Tse1131
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.650 8.700 8.5508.950 34.850
6T 16 14 16 12T

12T

Leyla Artun1142
West Valley

8.250 8.775 8.4509.175 34.650
12T 14T 10T 17 14 

14 

Ila Mathur1161
West Valley

8.200 8.800 8.8508.775 34.625
14 13 16 10T 15 

15 

Dara Krainin1157
West Valley

8.050 8.625 8.6009.175 34.450
16 17 10T 15 16 

16 

Blair Vieira1108
CCGI

7.700 9.125 8.8008.375 34.000
18 6 18 12T 17 

17 

Madisyn Ruiz1106
CCGI

8.150 8.875 8.1508.500 33.675
15 12 17 18 18 

18 
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